JANUARY

Monday, January 1, 2024
Monday, January 8, 2024
Monday, January 15, 2024
January 21-23, 2024

FEBRUARY

Monday, February 5, 2024
Monday, February 19, 2024
Monday, February 26, 2024

MARCH
Monday, March 4, 2024
Monday, March 18, 2024

APRIL

Monday, April 1, 2024
Monday, April 8, 2024
Monday, April 15, 2024
April 21-24, 2024

MAY

May 1-3, 2024
Monday, May 6, 2024
Monday, May 20, 2024
Monday, May 27, 2024

JUNE
Monday, June 3, 2024
Monday, June 17, 2024

JULY

Monday, July 1, 2024
Monday, July 8, 2024
Monday, July 15, 2024

AUGUST

Monday, August 5, 2024
Monday, August 12, 2024
August 18-21, 2024
Monday, August 26, 2024

SEPTEMBER

Monday, September 2, 2024
Monday, September 9, 2024
Monday, September 16, 2024

OCTOBER

Monday, October 7, 2024
Monday, October 14, 2024
Monday, October 21, 2024

NOVEMBER

2024 COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE

New Year's Day
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Rural Ontario Municipal Association (ROMA) Conference

Council Meeting
Family Day
Council Meeting

Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Easter Monday
Council Meeting
Council Meeting
Ontario Good Roads Conference

Ontario Small Urban Municipalities (OSUM) Conference
Council Meeting

Victoria Day

Council Meeting

Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Canada Day
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Civic Holiday

Council Meeting

Association of Municipalities of Ontario (AMO) Conference
Council Meeting

Labour Day
Council Meeting
Council Meeting

Council Meeting
Thanksgiving Day
Council Meeting
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2024 COUNCIL MEETING SCHEDULE

Monday, November 4, 2024 Council Meeting
Monday, November 18, 2024 Council Meeting
DECEMBER

Monday, December 2, 2024 Council Meeting
Monday, December 16, 2024 Council Meeting

All Council Meetings commence at 7:00 p.m. and will be held in the North Perth Council Chambers, unless
otherwise stated.
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2024

Council Meeting Calendar

January February March
Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 1 2
7 8 9 |10 | 11 | 12 | 13 4 6 7 8 9 | 10 3 5 6 7 8 9
14 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 11 (12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 | 17 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16
21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 18 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 17 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23
28 129 |30 |31 25 27 | 28 | 29 24 26 | 27 | 28 ﬂ 30
31
April May June
Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat
2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3 4 1
7 8 9 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 8 9 10 | 11 2 4 5 6 7 8
14 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 9 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15
21 | 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 22 | 23 | 24 | 25 16 18 | 19 | 20 | 21 | 22
28 | 29 | 30 29 | 30 | 31 23 25 |26 | 27 | 28 | 29
30
July August September
Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat

4 5 6 7

11 | 12 | 13 | 14

18 119 | 20 | 21

1 ‘ 2 3 4 5 6 1 2 3
7 8 ‘ 9 (10|11 | 12 | 13 7 8 9 | 10
i 15 ‘ 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 | 20 14 | 15 | 16 | 17
22

21 23 | 24 | 25 | 26 | 27 21 | 22 | 23 | 24 25 | 26 | 27 | 28
28 129 |30 31 28129 |30 31 29 | 30
October November December
Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat Sun  Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri  Sat
1 2 3 4 5 1 2 1 3 4 5 6 7
6 8 9 |10 |11 | 12 3 5 6 7 8 9 8 9 |10 |11 |12 | 13 | 14
13 15 | 16 | 17 | 18 | 19 10 | 11 | 12 | 13 | 14 | 15 | 16 15 17 {18 [ 19 | 20 | 21
20 22 | 23 |24 |25 | 26 17 19 | 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 22 24 Wil 27 | 28
27 | 28129 |30 |31 24 26 | 27 | 28 | 29 | 30 29 | 30 | 31 ]
All Council Meetings commence at 7:00 p.m.in the North Perth Council Chambers, unless otherwise stated.
!Council Meeting .Statutory Holiday (Office Closed) Conference
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